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Attendance list   

Project Technical and administrative support for the joint implementation of the 

Marine Strategy Framework Directive (MSFD) in Bulgaria and Romania 

Meeting CBE 1 

Country Constanta, Roemenia 

Date 21/01/2014 – 22/01/2014 

 

Name Authority/Institute E-mail Signature 

Dr. Andra Oros NIMRD aoros@alpha.vmvi.ru  

Otilia Antonaru ABA Bobrogea Litoral otilia.antonaru@rowater.ro  

Eugenia Beciu ANAR eugenia.beciu@rowater.ro  

Otilia Mihail RO focal point Otilia.mihail@mmediu.ro  

Dan Vasiliu Geoecomar dan.vasiliu@geoecomar.ro  

Andrian Teaca Geoecomar adrianxhaca@yahoo.com  

Mihaele Muresan Geoecomar mmuresan@geoecomar.ro  

Marian Gomoiu Geoecomar mtgomoiu@gmail.com  

Dr. Laura Boicenco NIMRD Laura-boicenco@yahoo.com 

eboicenco@alpha.vmvi.ro 

 

Violin Raykov  IO-BAS vio_raykov@abv.bg; vrauka@io-bas.bg  

Galina Shtereva IO-BAS g.shtereva@io-bas.bg  

Georgi Parlichev IO-BAS bdvarna@bsbd.org; g.parlichev@bsbd.org  

Annemie Volckaert ARCADIS Belgium a.volckaert@arcadisbelgium.be  
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Joachim Raben-Levetzau COWI JORL@cowi.dk 

 

 

Dimitri Dorogan RO Expert dorogan@gmail.com  

Galatchi Madalina NIMRD meristea@alpha.vmvi.ro  

Popescu Daniela ABA Dobrogea Litoral Daniela.popesau@dadl.rowalev.ro  

Lazar Liminita NIMRD llazar@alpha.vmvi.ro  

Gheorghe Luminita ABA Dobrogea Litoral Luminita.gheorghe@dadl.rowalev.ro  

Simion Nicolaey NIMRD ‘Grigore Antipa’ snicolaey@alpha.vmvi.ro  

Tania Zaharia NIMRD Grigore Antipa azaharia@alpha.vmvi.ro  

Radu Gheorghe NIMRD gpr@alpha.vmvi.ro  
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